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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men
Masculino / Hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

1 CHN - People's Republic of China

116 DENG Shudi 89.665 (4)15.033 14.866 14.300 15.300   15.800 14.366

117 LIN Chaopan 88.631 (10)13.666 15.033 14.133 15.233   15.700 14.866

118 LIU Yang   12.933  15.900 14.683     

119 YOU Hao    14.966 15.800    15.733 14.066

120 ZHANG Chenglong   14.900   14.933   15.166 13.966

Total 270.461 Q43.599 (7) 44.865 (3) 46.000 (1) 45.466 (3)     47.233 (1) 43.298 (9)

2 USA - United States of America

192 BROOKS Christopher 86.331 (19)14.533 12.766 14.566 14.400   15.300 14.766

193 DALTON Jacob   15.600  14.900 15.133 14.133 14.633 15.166 14.333

194 LEYVA Danell    14.533     15.600 15.333

195 MIKULAK Samuel 89.041 (7)15.800 13.100 14.533 15.100   15.375 15.133

196 NADDOUR Alexander   14.700 15.366 15.000 15.100     

Total 270.405 Q46.100 (1) 42.999 (8) 44.466 (4) 45.333 (4)     46.275 (3) 45.232 (1)

3 RUS - Russian Federation

175 ABLIAZIN Denis   14.700  15.633 15.400 15.433 15.416   

176 BELYAVSKIY David 89.799 (3)14.600 15.300 14.533 14.900   15.933 14.533

177 STRETOVICH Ivan    14.566     15.200 14.633

178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 88.848 (9)14.666 15.383 14.433 14.900   15.366 14.100

179 NAGORNYY Nikita 84.639 (28)14.066 14.541 14.900 15.266 15.300 15.283 13.133 12.733

Total 269.612 Q43.966 (6) 45.249 (2) 45.066 (3) 45.566 (2)     46.499 (2) 43.266 (10)

4 JPN - Japan

151 KATO Ryohei 89.232 (6)15.033 14.800 13.966 14.933   15.500 15.000

152 SHIRAI Kenzo   15.333   15.466 15.100 15.283   

153 TANAKA Yusuke   15.233 13.366 14.733    13.866 14.666

154 UCHIMURA Kohei 90.498 (2)15.533 14.966 14.700 15.533   15.466 14.300

155 YAMAMURO Koji    14.533 14.700 13.200   12.733 14.333

Total 269.294 Q46.099 (2) 44.299 (5) 44.133 (6) 45.932 (1)     44.832 (6) 43.999 (5)

5 GBR - Great Britain

135 BEVAN Brinn 86.764 (17)14.233 14.733 14.333 14.133   14.966 14.366

136 SMITH Louis    15.700       

137 THOMAS Kristian   15.233  14.166 14.233    14.900

138 WHITLOCK Max 88.232 (12)15.500 15.800 14.600 13.700   15.066 13.566

139 WILSON Nile 89.240 (5)15.066 14.133 14.941 14.700   14.900 15.500

Total 268.670 Q45.799 (3) 46.233 (1) 43.874 (7) 43.066 (11)     44.932 (5) 44.766 (3)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men
Masculino / Hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

6 BRA - Brazil

109 BARRETTO JUNIOR F 86.532 (18)13.433 14.533 14.200 14.200   14.900 15.266

110 HYPOLITO Diego   15.500   14.816     

111 MARIANO Arthur 88.465 (11)15.200 14.433 14.033 15.100   14.933 14.766

112 SASAKI Sergio 88.898 (8)14.900 14.833 14.133 15.266 14.766 15.016 14.933 14.833

113 ZANETTI Arthur     15.533      

Total 268.078 Q45.600 (4) 43.799 (7) 43.866 (8) 45.182 (5)     44.766 (7) 44.865 (2)

7 UKR - Ukraine

187 HRYKO Vladyslav   13.666 13.766 13.700    14.500 13.666

188 RADIVILOV Igor   13.666  15.308 15.433 15.133 15.283  13.500

189 SEMIANKIV Maksym 83.065 (39)14.200 13.700 13.666 13.633   13.300 14.566

190 SIENICHKIN Andrii    14.533  14.400   12.766  

191 VERNIAIEV Oleg 91.964 (1)14.833 15.566 15.200 15.066 15.300 15.183 16.166 15.133

Total 263.002 Q42.699 (9) 43.865 (6) 44.208 (5) 44.899 (6)     43.966 (11) 43.365 (8)

8 GER - Germany

140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas 85.698 (24)14.800 13.641 14.158 14.633   14.833 13.633

141 DAUSER Lukas    13.733 13.916 13.833   15.266  

142 HAMBUECHEN Fabian   14.041   15.166    15.533

143 NGUYEN Marcel 86.098 (22)14.500 13.433 14.733 14.600   15.466 13.366

144 TOBA Andreas DNF  1.633 14.233 DNS DNS   DNS 14.633

Total 261.518 Q43.341 (8) 41.607 (10) 42.807 (11) 44.399 (7)     45.565 (4) 43.799 (6)

9 SUI - Switzerland

180 BAUMANN Christian    14.333 14.133    14.933 13.700

181 BRAEGGER Pablo 86.199 (21)14.500 13.933 14.033 13.800   14.833 15.100

182 GISCHARD Benjamin   15.066   14.300 14.733 14.516   

183 HEGI Oliver 84.431 (30)13.966 14.066 14.200 14.500   14.333 13.366

184 YUSOF Eddy 85.365 (25)15.033 14.133 14.533 15.200   13.300 13.166

Total 260.262 R144.599 (5) 42.532 (9) 42.866 (10) 44.000 (8)     44.099 (10) 42.166 (12)

10 NED - Netherlands

164 DEURLOO Bart 86.990 (14)14.000 14.200 14.266 14.858   14.566 15.100

165 RIJKEN Frank 84.265 (33)13.866 13.966 13.700 14.200   14.500 14.033

166 van GELDER Yuri     15.333      

167 WAMMES Jeffrey 82.706 (40)14.533 11.933 12.941 14.900   14.333 14.066

168 ZONDERLAND Epke          15.366

Total 257.68642.399 (11) 40.099 (12) 43.299 (9) 43.958 (9)     43.399 (12) 44.532 (4)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men
Masculino / Hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

11 KOR - Republic of Korea

156 KIM Hansol   14.266 12.900  12.633 14.866 13.749  11.666

157 LEE Sangwook   14.333 14.033 13.500    14.633 14.066

158 PARK Minsoo 85.266 (27)13.400 13.600 14.400 14.033   15.033 14.800

159 SHIN Donghyen   13.966 13.775  15.100   13.800  

160 YOO Wonchul     14.733 14.333   14.441 14.600

Total 257.64542.565 (10) 41.408 (11) 42.633 (12) 43.466 (10)     44.107 (9) 43.466 (7)

12 FRA - France

130 AIT SAID Samir     15.533 12.866     

131 AUGIS Axel 86.032 (23)14.033 14.500 14.333 13.166   15.300 14.700

132 GOBAUX Julien 84.565 (29)13.066 14.233 14.500 13.700   14.766 14.300

133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES    13.133 15.266    14.233 13.433

134 TOMMASONE Cyril   13.966 15.650     14.100  

Total 257.21141.065 (12) 44.383 (4) 45.299 (2) 39.732 (12)     44.299 (8) 42.433 (11)

  
INDIVIDUALS

 COL - Colombia

121 CALVO MORENO JO 87.506 (13)14.175 15.033 14.166 13.766   15.400 14.966

 CUB - Cuba

123 LARDUET Manrique 86.814 (15)15.200 13.866 15.100 11.766   15.766 15.116

 BLR - Belarus

108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey 86.765 (16)14.200 15.233 13.866 13.966   14.900 14.600

 AZE - Azerbaijan

106 STEPKO Oleg 86.208 (20)13.900 14.975 14.033 14.400   15.300 13.600

 CYP - Cyprus

125 GEORGIOU Marios 85.289 (26)13.566 14.066 13.366 14.733   14.858 14.700

 ESP - Spain

127 ABAD Nestor 84.398 (31)14.033 13.400 14.333 14.900   12.966 14.766

 NOR - Norway

169 SKJERAHAUG Stian 84.331 (32)14.166 14.233 13.266 14.700   14.266 13.700

 AZE - Azerbaijan

105 PAKHNYUK Petro 84.215 (34)14.133 14.233 13.600 14.300   14.166 13.783

 FIN - Finland

129 KIRMES Oskar 84.123 (35)14.933 14.000 13.833 14.200   13.891 13.266

 ROU - Romania

173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 83.865 (36)13.733 12.500 13.700 14.633 14.333 14.483 15.466 13.833
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men
Masculino / Hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

 UZB - Uzbekistan

197 FOKIN Anton 83.831 (37)11.800 14.333 13.966 14.400   15.466 13.866

 IRL - Ireland

148 BEHAN Kieran 83.232 (38)14.333 12.866 14.133 14.300   14.000 13.600

 TUR - Turkey

186 ARICAN Ferhat 82.631 (41)13.133 13.866 13.733 13.533   14.733 13.633

 LTU - Lithuania

161 TVOROGAL Robert 82.497 (42)13.866 13.366 13.466 14.133 13.566 13.849 13.500 14.166

 CUB - Cuba

124 LERU Randy 82.398 (43)13.000 11.966 13.400 14.166   15.000 14.866

 ITA - Italy

150 EDALLI Ludovico 81.798 (44)12.433 13.333 13.666 13.933   14.400 14.033

 NZL - New Zealand

170 KOUDINOV Mikhail 80.899 (45)13.200 12.600 13.433 14.133 13.466 13.799 14.700 12.833

 RSA - South Africa

174 PATTERSON Ryan 80.690 (46)14.300 13.033 13.333 13.733   13.000 13.291

 CZE - Czech Republic

126 JESSEN David 79.681 (47)12.233 12.166 13.366 14.500   13.100 14.316

 ALG - Algeria

101 BOURGUIEG MA 78.499 (48)12.533 12.900 13.033 13.700   13.500 12.833

 MON - Monaco

163 CROVETTO Kevin 76.056 (49)12.858 11.800 12.866 13.166   12.700 12.666

 ARG - Argentina

102 CORDOBA Nicolas          14.800

 ARM - Armenia

103 DAVTYAN Artur      15.300 13.833 14.566   

104 MERDINYAN Harutyun    15.583       

 BEL - Belgium

107 GOOSSENS Dennis     15.366      

 CAN - Canada

114 MORGAN Scott   14.966  14.533 14.600 14.341 14.470   

 CHI - Chile

115 GONZALEZ Tomas   15.066   15.233 15.066 15.149   
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men
Masculino / Hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

A-A

Rank

V1 V2 Avg

 CRO - Croatia

122 UDE Filip    14.333       

 ESP - Spain

128 ZAPATA RM   15.083        

 GRE - Greece

145 MARAS Vlasios          14.200

146 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios     15.833      

 HUN - Hungary

147 HIDVEGI Vid    15.233       

 ISR - Israel

149 SHATILOV Alexander   13.500       14.066

 MEX - Mexico

162 CORRAL Daniel    13.833     15.000  

 PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea

171 RI Se Gwang      15.300 15.566 15.433   

 ROU - Romania

172 DRAGULESCU Marian   12.800   15.133 15.433 15.283  12.166

 TPE - Chinese Taipei

185 LEE Chih Kai    14.266       

 VIE - Vietnam

198 PHAM Phuoc Hung         14.966  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for Team Final

Rx Reserve team Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Team
Competição por equipes masculina / Par équipes - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 270.461 Q43.599 (7) 44.865 (3) 46.000 (1) 45.466 (3) 47.233 (1) 43.298 (9)

116 DENG Shudi D

E
6.900
8.133

15.033 6.300
8.566

14.866 6.100
8.200

14.300 6.000
9.300

15.300 7.200
8.600

15.800 6.700
7.666

14.366

117 LIN Chaopan D

E
6.600
7.066

13.666 6.300
8.733

15.033 6.200
7.933

14.133 6.000
9.233

15.233 7.000
8.700

15.700 7.000
7.866

14.866

118 LIU Yang D

E
6.000
6.933

12.933  
  

6.900
9.000

15.900 5.600
9.083

14.683  
  

 
  

119 YOU Hao D

E
 
  

6.400
8.566

14.966 7.000
8.800

15.800  
  

7.400
8.333

15.733 6.400
7.666

14.066

120 ZHANG Chenglong D

E
6.600
8.400 -0.1

14.900  
  

 
  

6.000
9.033 -0.1

14.933 6.900
8.266

15.166 6.700
7.266

13.966

2 USA - United States of America 270.405 Q46.100 (1) 42.999 (8) 44.466 (4) 45.333 (4) 46.275 (3) 45.232 (1)

192 BROOKS Christopher D

E
6.000
8.533

14.533 5.200
7.566

12.766 6.000
8.566

14.566 5.600
9.100 -0.3

14.400 6.500
8.800

15.300 6.700
8.066

14.766

193 DALTON Jacob D

E
6.700
8.900

15.600  
  

6.400
8.500

14.900 6.000
9.133

15.133 6.500
8.666

15.166 6.300
8.033

14.333

194 LEYVA Danell D

E
 
  

6.000
8.533

14.533  
  

 
  

6.900
8.700

15.600 7.300
8.033

15.333

195 MIKULAK Samuel D

E
6.800
9.000

15.800 6.200
6.900

13.100 6.100
8.433

14.533 6.000
9.100

15.100 6.700
8.675

15.375 6.400
8.733

15.133

196 NADDOUR Alexander D

E
6.400
8.400 -0.1

14.700 6.600
8.766

15.366 6.400
8.600

15.000 6.000
9.100

15.100  
  

 
  

3 RUS - Russian Federation 269.612 Q43.966 (6) 45.249 (2) 45.066 (3) 45.566 (2) 46.499 (2) 43.266 (10)

175 ABLIAZIN Denis D

E
7.100
7.900 -0.3

14.700  
  

6.800
8.833

15.633 6.400
9.100 -0.1

15.400  
  

 
  

176 BELYAVSKIY David D

E
6.500
8.200 -0.1

14.600 6.600
8.700

15.300 6.200
8.333

14.533 6.000
8.900

14.900 6.900
9.033

15.933 6.200
8.333

14.533

177 STRETOVICH Ivan D

E
 
  

5.900
8.666

14.566  
  

 
  

6.400
8.800

15.200 6.600
8.033

14.633

178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai D

E
6.100
8.566

14.666 6.700
8.683

15.383 5.800
8.633

14.433 5.600
9.300

14.900 6.600
8.766

15.366 6.600
7.500

14.100

179 NAGORNYY Nikita D

E
6.800
7.266

14.066 6.000
8.541

14.541 6.500
8.400

14.900 6.000
9.266

15.266 5.800
7.333

13.133 5.700
7.033

12.733

4 JPN - Japan 269.294 Q46.099 (2) 44.299 (5) 44.133 (6) 45.932 (1) 44.832 (6) 43.999 (5)

151 KATO Ryohei D

E
6.700
8.333

15.033 6.400
8.400

14.800 6.000
7.966

13.966 6.000
8.933

14.933 6.600
8.900

15.500 6.900
8.100

15.000

152 SHIRAI Kenzo D

E
7.600
7.833 -0.1

15.333  
  

 
  

6.000
9.466

15.466  
  

 
  

153 TANAKA Yusuke D

E
6.300
8.933

15.233 5.800
7.566

13.366 6.100
8.633

14.733  
  

6.300
7.566

13.866 6.800
7.866

14.666

154 UCHIMURA Kohei D

E
6.900
8.633

15.533 6.200
8.766

14.966 6.200
8.500

14.700 6.200
9.333

15.533 6.800
8.666

15.466 6.700
7.600

14.300

155 YAMAMURO Koji D

E
 
  

6.400
8.133

14.533 6.600
8.100

14.700 5.600
7.900 -0.3

13.200 6.200
6.533

12.733 6.300
8.033

14.333

5 GBR - Great Britain 268.670 Q45.799 (3) 46.233 (1) 43.874 (7) 43.066 (11) 44.932 (5) 44.766 (3)

135 BEVAN Brinn D

E
6.200
8.033

14.233 6.400
8.333

14.733 5.800
8.533

14.333 6.000
8.433 -0.3

14.133 6.400
8.566

14.966 5.800
8.566

14.366

136 SMITH Louis D

E
 
  

6.900
8.800

15.700  
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

137 THOMAS Kristian D

E
6.200
9.033

15.233  
  

5.400
8.766

14.166 6.000
8.233

14.233  
  

6.500
8.400

14.900

138 WHITLOCK Max D

E
6.800
8.700

15.500 7.100
8.700

15.800 6.000
8.600

14.600 6.000
8.000 -0.3

13.700 6.400
8.666

15.066 6.200
7.366

13.566

139 WILSON Nile D

E
6.500
8.566

15.066 6.100
8.033

14.133 6.400
8.541

14.941 5.600
9.100

14.700 6.800
8.100

14.900 7.000
8.500

15.500
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Team
Competição por equipes masculina / Par équipes - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

6 BRA - Brazil 268.078 Q45.600 (4) 43.799 (7) 43.866 (8) 45.182 (5) 44.766 (7) 44.865 (2)

109 BARRETTO JUNIOR F D

E
5.700
8.033 -0.3

13.433 6.000
8.533

14.533 6.100
8.100

14.200 5.200
9.100 -0.1

14.200 6.400
8.500

14.900 6.800
8.466

15.266

110 HYPOLITO Diego D

E
6.800
8.700

15.500  
  

 
  

5.600
9.216

14.816  
  

 
  

111 MARIANO Arthur D

E
6.400
8.800

15.200 6.100
8.333

14.433 5.800
8.233

14.033 5.600
9.500

15.100 6.000
8.933

14.933 6.700
8.066

14.766

112 SASAKI Sergio D

E
6.300
8.600

14.900 6.500
8.333

14.833 6.100
8.033

14.133 6.000
9.266

15.266 6.500
8.433

14.933 6.900
7.933

14.833

113 ZANETTI Arthur D

E
 
  

 
  

6.700
8.833

15.533  
  

 
  

 
  

7 UKR - Ukraine 263.002 Q42.699 (9) 43.865 (6) 44.208 (5) 44.899 (6) 43.966 (11) 43.365 (8)

187 HRYKO Vladyslav D

E
5.800
7.866

13.666 6.800
6.966

13.766 5.900
7.800

13.700  
  

5.900
8.600

14.500 5.300
8.366

13.666

188 RADIVILOV Igor D

E
6.100
7.766 -0.2

13.666  
  

6.800
8.508

15.308 6.000
9.433

15.433  
  

6.000
7.500

13.500

189 SEMIANKIV Maksym D

E
5.900
8.400 -0.1

14.200 5.400
8.300

13.700 5.300
8.366

13.666 4.400
9.233

13.633 5.800
7.500

13.300 6.200
8.366

14.566

190 SIENICHKIN Andrii D

E
 
  

6.700
7.833

14.533  
  

5.200
9.200

14.400 5.000
7.766

12.766  
  

191 VERNIAIEV Oleg D

E
6.900
7.933

14.833 7.000
8.566

15.566 6.600
8.600

15.200 6.000
9.066

15.066 7.100
9.066

16.166 6.500
8.633

15.133

8 GER - Germany 261.518 Q43.341 (8) 41.607 (10) 42.807 (11) 44.399 (7) 45.565 (4) 43.799 (6)

140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas D

E
6.000
8.800

14.800 5.100
8.541

13.641 5.800
8.358

14.158 5.200
9.433

14.633 6.000
8.833

14.833 6.100
7.533

13.633

141 DAUSER Lukas D

E
 
  

5.500
8.233

13.733 5.900
8.016

13.916 5.600
8.533 -0.3

13.833 6.700
8.566

15.266  
  

142 HAMBUECHEN Fabian D

E
5.600
8.441

14.041  
  

 
  

5.600
9.566

15.166  
  

7.300
8.233

15.533

143 NGUYEN Marcel D

E
6.000
8.600 -0.1

14.500 5.200
8.233

13.433 6.400
8.333

14.733 5.600
9.000

14.600 6.900
8.566

15.466 6.300
7.066

13.366

144 TOBA Andreas D

E
1.300
8.633 -8.3

1.633 5.700
8.533

14.233  
  

DNS  
  

DNS  
  

DNS 6.800
7.833

14.633

9 SUI - Switzerland 260.262 R144.599 (5) 42.532 (9) 42.866 (10) 44.000 (8) 44.099 (10) 42.166 (12)

180 BAUMANN Christian D

E
 
  

6.200
8.133

14.333 5.500
8.633

14.133  
  

6.400
8.533

14.933 6.100
7.600

13.700

181 BRAEGGER Pablo D

E
6.500
8.000

14.500 5.700
8.233

13.933 5.100
8.933

14.033 5.600
8.300 -0.1

13.800 6.500
8.333

14.833 7.000
8.100

15.100

182 GISCHARD Benjamin D

E
6.400
8.666

15.066  
  

 
  

5.200
9.100

14.300  
  

 
  

183 HEGI Oliver D

E
5.800
8.166

13.966 6.200
7.866

14.066 5.500
8.700

14.200 5.200
9.300

14.500 6.600
7.733

14.333 5.900
7.466

13.366

184 YUSOF Eddy D

E
6.300
8.733

15.033 5.800
8.333

14.133 6.100
8.433

14.533 6.000
9.200

15.200 6.200
7.100

13.300 6.200
6.966

13.166

10 NED - Netherlands 257.68642.399 (11) 40.099 (12) 43.299 (9) 43.958 (9) 43.399 (12) 44.532 (4)

164 DEURLOO Bart D

E
6.500
8.100 -0.6

14.000 6.000
8.200

14.200 6.100
8.166

14.266 5.600
9.258

14.858 6.100
8.466

14.566 7.200
7.900

15.100

165 RIJKEN Frank D

E
6.100
7.866 -0.1

13.866 5.500
8.466

13.966 5.100
8.600

13.700 5.200
9.000

14.200 6.200
8.300

14.500 6.000
8.033

14.033

166 van GELDER Yuri D

E
 
  

 
  

6.800
8.533

15.333  
  

 
  

 
  

167 WAMMES Jeffrey D

E
6.300
8.333 -0.1

14.533 4.200
7.733

11.933 5.500
7.441

12.941 5.600
9.300

14.900 5.500
8.833

14.333 6.400
7.666

14.066

168 ZONDERLAND Epke D

E
 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

7.200
8.166

15.366
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Team
Competição por equipes masculina / Par équipes - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

11 KOR - Republic of Korea 257.64542.565 (10) 41.408 (11) 42.633 (12) 43.466 (10) 44.107 (9) 43.466 (7)

156 KIM Hansol D

E
6.300
8.266 -0.3

14.266 5.700
7.200

12.900  
  

5.200
7.733 -0.3

12.633  
  

5.200
6.466

11.666

157 LEE Sangwook D

E
5.800
8.533

14.333 5.600
8.433

14.033 5.500
8.000

13.500  
  

6.300
8.333

14.633 6.500
7.566

14.066

158 PARK Minsoo D

E
5.700
7.900 -0.2

13.400 6.000
7.600

13.600 6.000
8.400

14.400 6.000
8.133 -0.1

14.033 6.900
8.133

15.033 6.300
8.500

14.800

159 SHIN Donghyen D

E
5.700
8.366 -0.1

13.966 6.800
6.975

13.775  
  

5.600
9.500

15.100 5.800
8.000

13.800  
  

160 YOO Wonchul D

E
 
  

 
  

6.500
8.233

14.733 5.200
9.133

14.333 6.400
8.041

14.441 6.400
8.200

14.600

12 FRA - France 257.21141.065 (12) 44.383 (4) 45.299 (2) 39.732 (12) 44.299 (8) 42.433 (11)

130 AIT SAID Samir D

E
 
  

 
  

6.800
8.733

15.533 5.600
7.566 -0.3

12.866  
  

 
  

131 AUGIS Axel D

E
5.800
8.233

14.033 5.900
8.600

14.500 5.800
8.533

14.333 5.200
8.066 -0.1

13.166 6.800
8.500

15.300 6.500
8.200

14.700

132 GOBAUX Julien D

E
5.600
7.566 -0.1

13.066 5.900
8.333

14.233 6.000
8.500

14.500 5.600
8.100

13.700 6.200
8.566

14.766 5.700
8.600

14.300

133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES D

E
 
  

5.100
8.033

13.133 6.900
8.366

15.266  
  

5.400
8.833

14.233 4.700
8.733

13.433

134 TOMMASONE Cyril D

E
5.400
8.766 -0.2

13.966 6.900
8.750

15.650  
  

 
  

6.100
8.000

14.100  
  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Q Qualified for Team Final

Rx Reserve team

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Individual All-Around
Competição individual geral masculina / Multiple individuel - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 VERNIAIEV Oleg 91.964 QUKR191 D

E

14.8336.900

7.933

(22) 15.5667.000

8.566

(5) 15.2006.600

8.600

(11) 15.0666.000

9.066

(20) 16.1667.100

9.066

(1) 15.1336.500

8.633

(7)

2 UCHIMURA Kohei 90.498 QJPN154 D

E

15.5336.900

8.633

(3) 14.9666.200

8.766

(14) 14.7006.200

8.500

(20) 15.5336.200

9.333

(1) 15.4666.800

8.666

(10) 14.3006.700

7.600

(37)

3 BELYAVSKIY David 89.799 QRUS176 D

E

14.6006.500

8.200 -0.1

(27) 15.3006.600

8.700

(8) 14.5336.200

8.333

(26) 14.9006.000

8.900

(23) 15.9336.900

9.033

(2) 14.5336.200

8.333

(30)

4 DENG Shudi 89.665 QCHN116 D

E

15.0336.900

8.133

(17) 14.8666.300

8.566

(16) 14.3006.100

8.200

(34) 15.3006.000

9.300

(5) 15.8007.200

8.600

(3) 14.3666.700

7.666

(32)

5 WILSON Nile 89.240 QGBR139 D

E

15.0666.500

8.566

(13) 14.1336.100

8.033

(38) 14.9416.400

8.541

(14) 14.7005.600

9.100

(30) 14.9006.800

8.100

(34) 15.5007.000

8.500

(2)

6 KATO Ryohei 89.232 QJPN151 D

E

15.0336.700

8.333

(16) 14.8006.400

8.400

(18) 13.9666.000

7.966

(49) 14.9336.000

8.933

(21) 15.5006.600

8.900

(8) 15.0006.900

8.100

(11)

7 MIKULAK Samuel 89.041 QUSA195 D

E

15.8006.800

9.000

(1) 13.1006.200

6.900

(60) 14.5336.100

8.433

(24) 15.1006.000

9.100

(16) 15.3756.700

8.675

(14) 15.1336.400

8.733

(6)

8 SASAKI Sergio 88.898 QBRA112 D

E

14.9006.300

8.600

(20) 14.8336.500

8.333

(17) 14.1336.100

8.033

(43) 15.2666.000

9.266

(8) 14.9336.500

8.433

(31) 14.8336.900

7.933

(16)

9 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 88.848 QRUS178 D

E

14.6666.100

8.566

(26) 15.3836.700

8.683

(6) 14.4335.800

8.633

(29) 14.9005.600

9.300

(23) 15.3666.600

8.766

(15) 14.1006.600

7.500

(40)

10 LIN Chaopan 88.631 QCHN117 D

E

13.6666.600

7.066

(56) 15.0336.300

8.733

(11) 14.1336.200

7.933

(44) 15.2336.000

9.233

(10) 15.7007.000

8.700

(6) 14.8667.000

7.866

(14)

11 MARIANO Arthur 88.465 QBRA111 D

E

15.2006.400

8.800

(9) 14.4336.100

8.333

(27) 14.0335.800

8.233

(46) 15.1005.600

9.500

(16) 14.9336.000

8.933

(29) 14.7666.700

8.066

(20)

12 WHITLOCK Max 88.232 QGBR138 D

E

15.5006.800

8.700

(4) 15.8007.100

8.700

(1) 14.6006.000

8.600

(22) 13.7006.000

8.000 -0.3

(62) 15.0666.400

8.666

(23) 13.5666.200

7.366

(58)

13 CALVO MORENO JO 87.506 QCOL121 D

E

14.1756.300

7.875

(39) 15.0336.700

8.333

(12) 14.1666.200

7.966

(39) 13.7665.600

8.166

(60) 15.4006.800

8.600

(13) 14.9667.200

7.766

(12)

14 DEURLOO Bart 86.990 QNED164 D

E

14.0006.500

8.100 -0.6

(46) 14.2006.000

8.200

(36) 14.2666.100

8.166

(35) 14.8585.600

9.258

(27) 14.5666.100

8.466

(42) 15.1007.200

7.900

(10)

15 LARDUET Manrique 86.814 QCUB123 D

E

15.2006.500

8.700

(10) 13.8666.000

7.866

(45) 15.1006.800

8.300

(12) 11.7664.400

7.666 -0.3

(72) 15.7667.100

8.666

(4) 15.1167.000

8.116

(8)

16 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey 86.765 QBLR108 D

E

14.2005.500

8.700

(37) 15.2336.600

8.633

(10) 13.8665.600

8.266

(51) 13.9664.800

9.266 -0.1

(56) 14.9006.000

8.900

(32) 14.6006.400

8.200

(27)

17 BEVAN Brinn 86.764  GBR135 D

E

14.2336.200

8.033

(36) 14.7336.400

8.333

(19) 14.3335.800

8.533

(31) 14.1336.000

8.433 -0.3

(52) 14.9666.400

8.566

(27) 14.3665.800

8.566

(31)

18 BARRETTO JUNIOR F 86.532  BRA109 D

E

13.4335.700

8.033 -0.3

(59) 14.5336.000

8.533

(22) 14.2006.100

8.100

(37) 14.2005.200

9.100 -0.1

(48) 14.9006.400

8.500

(33) 15.2666.800

8.466

(5)

19 BROOKS Christopher 86.331 QUSA192 D

E

14.5336.000

8.533

(28) 12.7665.200

7.566

(65) 14.5666.000

8.566

(23) 14.4005.600

9.100 -0.3

(39) 15.3006.500

8.800

(16) 14.7666.700

8.066

(20)

20 STEPKO Oleg 86.208 QAZE106 D

E

13.9005.900

8.000

(50) 14.9756.700

8.275

(13) 14.0336.200

7.833

(47) 14.4005.600

8.800

(39) 15.3006.900

8.400

(18) 13.6005.900

7.700

(57)

21 BRAEGGER Pablo 86.199 QSUI181 D

E

14.5006.500

8.000

(31) 13.9335.700

8.233

(44) 14.0335.100

8.933

(45) 13.8005.600

8.300 -0.1

(59) 14.8336.500

8.333

(37) 15.1007.000

8.100

(9)

22 NGUYEN Marcel 86.098 QGER143 D

E

14.5006.000

8.600 -0.1

(30) 13.4335.200

8.233

(54) 14.7336.400

8.333

(18) 14.6005.600

9.000

(35) 15.4666.900

8.566

(11) 13.3666.300

7.066

(62)

23 AUGIS Axel 86.032 QFRA131 D

E

14.0335.800

8.233

(44) 14.5005.900

8.600

(26) 14.3335.800

8.533

(31) 13.1665.200

8.066 -0.1

(68) 15.3006.800

8.500

(17) 14.7006.500

8.200

(23)

24 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas 85.698 QGER140 D

E

14.8006.000

8.800

(23) 13.6415.100

8.541

(52) 14.1585.800

8.358

(40) 14.6335.200

9.433

(33) 14.8336.000

8.833

(36) 13.6336.100

7.533

(55)

25 YUSOF Eddy 85.365 QSUI184 D

E

15.0336.300

8.733

(15) 14.1335.800

8.333

(37) 14.5336.100

8.433

(24) 15.2006.000

9.200

(12) 13.3006.200

7.100

(60) 13.1666.200

6.966

(65)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Individual All-Around
Competição individual geral masculina / Multiple individuel - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 GEORGIOU Marios 85.289 QCYP125 D

E

13.5665.800

7.866 -0.1

(57) 14.0666.600

7.466

(40) 13.3665.400

7.966

(65) 14.7335.200

9.533

(29) 14.8586.200

8.658

(35) 14.7006.100

8.600

(22)

27 PARK Minsoo 85.266 R1KOR158 D

E

13.4005.700

7.900 -0.2

(60) 13.6006.000

7.600

(53) 14.4006.000

8.400

(30) 14.0336.000

8.133 -0.1

(55) 15.0336.900

8.133

(24) 14.8006.300

8.500

(17)

28 NAGORNYY Nikita 84.639  RUS179 D

E

14.0666.800

7.266

(42) 14.5416.000

8.541

(21) 14.9006.500

8.400

(16) 15.2666.000

9.266

(8) 13.1335.800

7.333

(61) 12.7335.700

7.033

(68)

29 GOBAUX Julien 84.565 R2FRA132 D

E

13.0665.600

7.566 -0.1

(63) 14.2335.900

8.333

(33) 14.5006.000

8.500

(28) 13.7005.600

8.100

(62) 14.7666.200

8.566

(38) 14.3005.700

8.600

(36)

30 HEGI Oliver 84.431  SUI183 D

E

13.9665.800

8.166

(49) 14.0666.200

7.866

(39) 14.2005.500

8.700

(36) 14.5005.200

9.300

(37) 14.3336.600

7.733

(48) 13.3665.900

7.466

(61)

31 ABAD Nestor 84.398 R3ESP127 D

E

14.0336.100

8.033 -0.1

(45) 13.4005.400

8.000

(55) 14.3336.000

8.333

(33) 14.9005.600

9.300

(23) 12.9665.700

7.266

(64) 14.7666.600

8.166

(19)

32 SKJERAHAUG Stian 84.331 R4NOR169 D

E

14.1665.800

8.366

(40) 14.2336.000

8.233

(34) 13.2665.100

8.166

(67) 14.7005.200

9.500

(30) 14.2665.300

8.966

(49) 13.7005.200

8.500

(51)

33 RIJKEN Frank 84.265  NED165 D

E

13.8666.100

7.866 -0.1

(52) 13.9665.500

8.466

(43) 13.7005.100

8.600

(54) 14.2005.200

9.000

(48) 14.5006.200

8.300

(44) 14.0336.000

8.033

(45)

34 PAKHNYUK Petro 84.215  AZE105 D

E

14.1336.200

7.933

(41) 14.2336.400

7.833

(35) 13.6005.600

8.000

(59) 14.3005.200

9.100

(44) 14.1666.400

7.766

(51) 13.7835.600

8.183

(50)

35 KIRMES Oskar 84.123  FIN129 D

E

14.9336.000

8.933

(19) 14.0005.500

8.500

(42) 13.8335.300

8.533

(52) 14.2005.200

9.100 -0.1

(48) 13.8915.500

8.391

(54) 13.2665.700

7.566

(64)

36 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 83.865  ROU173 D

E

13.7336.500

7.333 -0.1

(53) 12.5004.800

7.700

(67) 13.7005.700

8.000

(55) 14.6335.600

9.033

(33) 15.4666.600

8.866

(9) 13.8335.500

8.333

(49)

37 FOKIN Anton 83.831  UZB197 D

E

11.8004.700

7.100

(71) 14.3335.700

8.633

(28) 13.9665.900

8.066

(48) 14.4005.200

9.200

(39) 15.4667.000

8.466

(12) 13.8665.300

8.566

(48)

38 BEHAN Kieran 83.232  IRL148 D

E

14.3336.300

8.033

(33) 12.8664.200

8.666

(64) 14.1335.700

8.433

(42) 14.3005.200

9.100

(44) 14.0005.400

8.600

(53) 13.6005.000

8.600

(56)

39 SEMIANKIV Maksym 83.065  UKR189 D

E

14.2005.900

8.400 -0.1

(38) 13.7005.400

8.300

(51) 13.6665.300

8.366

(58) 13.6334.400

9.233

(65) 13.3005.800

7.500

(59) 14.5666.200

8.366

(29)

40 WAMMES Jeffrey 82.706  NED167 D

E

14.5336.300

8.333 -0.1

(29) 11.9334.200

7.733

(70) 12.9415.500

7.441

(69) 14.9005.600

9.300

(23) 14.3335.500

8.833

(47) 14.0666.400

7.666

(41)

41 ARICAN Ferhat 82.631  TUR186 D

E

13.1336.000

7.233 -0.1

(62) 13.8666.800

7.066

(46) 13.7335.300

8.433

(53) 13.5335.600

7.933

(66) 14.7336.900

7.833

(39) 13.6335.400

8.233

(54)

42 TVOROGAL Robert 82.497  LTU161 D

E

13.8665.600

8.266

(51) 13.3665.000

8.366

(56) 13.4665.000

8.466

(61) 14.1335.200

8.933

(52) 13.5005.300

8.200

(57) 14.1666.000

8.166

(39)

43 LERU Randy 82.398  CUB124 D

E

13.0006.800

6.900 -0.7

(64) 11.9665.600

6.366

(69) 13.4005.700

7.700

(63) 14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(51) 15.0007.000

8.000

(26) 14.8667.000

7.866

(14)

44 EDALLI Ludovico 81.798  ITA150 D

E

12.4335.900

6.533

(69) 13.3335.000

8.333

(58) 13.6665.100

8.566

(57) 13.9334.800

9.133

(57) 14.4006.100

8.300

(46) 14.0336.200

7.833

(46)

45 KOUDINOV Mikhail 80.899  NZL170 D

E

13.2005.800

7.800 -0.4

(61) 12.6005.100

7.500

(66) 13.4335.500

7.933

(62) 14.1335.200

8.933

(52) 14.7006.600

8.100

(40) 12.8335.200

7.633

(67)

46 PATTERSON Ryan 80.690  RSA174 D

E

14.3006.000

8.400 -0.1

(34) 13.0335.000

8.033

(61) 13.3335.300

8.033

(66) 13.7335.200

8.533

(61) 13.0005.800

7.200

(63) 13.2915.400

7.891

(63)

47 JESSEN David 79.681  CZE126 D

E

12.2335.800

6.533 -0.1

(70) 12.1665.400

6.766

(68) 13.3665.200

8.166

(64) 14.5005.200

9.300

(37) 13.1005.600

7.500

(62) 14.3166.000

8.316

(35)

48 BOURGUIEG MA 78.499  ALG101 D

E

12.5335.300

7.533 -0.3

(68) 12.9004.600

8.300

(62) 13.0335.200

7.833

(68) 13.7005.600

8.100

(62) 13.5005.300

8.200

(57) 12.8335.100

7.733

(66)

49 CROVETTO Kevin 76.056  MON163 D

E

12.8584.500

8.358

(66) 11.8003.900

7.900

(71) 12.8664.800

8.066

(70) 13.1664.400

8.766

(68) 12.7004.600

8.100

(67) 12.6665.000

7.666

(69)

 TOBA Andreas DNF  GER144 D

E

1.6331.300

8.633 -8.3

(72) 14.2335.700

8.533

(32) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

14.6336.800

7.833

(26)
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena

SAT 6 AUG 2016

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Floor Exercise
Solo masculino / Exercices au sol - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 195 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.800 Q6.800 9.000

2 193 DALTON Jacob USA 15.600 Q6.700 8.900

3 154 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.533 Q6.900 8.633

4 110 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 15.500 Q6.800 8.700

4 138 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.500 Q6.800 8.700

6 152 SHIRAI Kenzo JPN 15.333 Q7.600 7.833 -0.1

7 137 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.233 Q6.200 9.033

8 153 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 15.2336.300 8.933

9 111 MARIANO Arthur BRA 15.200 Q6.400 8.800

10 123 LARDUET Manrique CUB 15.200 R16.500 8.700

11 128 ZAPATA Rayderley Miguel ESP 15.083 R26.700 8.383

12 182 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 15.066 R36.400 8.666

13 139 WILSON Nile GBR 15.0666.500 8.566

14 115 GONZALEZ Tomas CHI 15.0666.800 8.266

15 184 YUSOF Eddy SUI 15.0336.300 8.733

16 151 KATO Ryohei JPN 15.0336.700 8.333

17 116 DENG Shudi CHN 15.0336.900 8.133

18 114 MORGAN Scott CAN 14.9666.400 8.566

19 129 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.9336.000 8.933

20 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 14.9006.300 8.600

21 120 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 14.9006.600 8.400 -0.1

22 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 14.8336.900 7.933

23 140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 14.8006.000 8.800

24 196 NADDOUR Alexander USA 14.7006.400 8.400 -0.1

25 175 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 14.7007.100 7.900 -0.3

26 178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14.6666.100 8.566

27 176 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.6006.500 8.200 -0.1

28 192 BROOKS Christopher USA 14.5336.000 8.533

29 167 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.5336.300 8.333 -0.1

30 143 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.5006.000 8.600 -0.1

31 181 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.5006.500 8.000

32 157 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.3335.800 8.533

33 148 BEHAN Kieran IRL 14.3336.300 8.033

34 174 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 14.3006.000 8.400 -0.1

35 156 KIM Hansol KOR 14.2666.300 8.266 -0.3

36 135 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.2336.200 8.033

37 108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 14.2005.500 8.700

38 189 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.2005.900 8.400 -0.1

39 121 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 14.1756.300 7.875

40 169 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 14.1665.800 8.366

41 105 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.1336.200 7.933

42 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 14.0666.800 7.266

43 142 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 14.0415.600 8.441
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena

SAT 6 AUG 2016

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Floor Exercise
Solo masculino / Exercices au sol - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 131 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.0335.800 8.233

45 127 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.0336.100 8.033 -0.1

46 164 DEURLOO Bart NED 14.0006.500 8.100 -0.6

47 134 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 13.9665.400 8.766 -0.2

48 159 SHIN Donghyen KOR 13.9665.700 8.366 -0.1

49 183 HEGI Oliver SUI 13.9665.800 8.166

50 106 STEPKO Oleg AZE 13.9005.900 8.000

51 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.8665.600 8.266

52 165 RIJKEN Frank NED 13.8666.100 7.866 -0.1

53 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.7336.500 7.333 -0.1

54 187 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.6665.800 7.866

55 188 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 13.6666.100 7.766 -0.2

56 117 LIN Chaopan CHN 13.6666.600 7.066

57 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.5665.800 7.866 -0.1

58 149 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 13.5006.000 7.500

59 109 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 13.4335.700 8.033 -0.3

60 158 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.4005.700 7.900 -0.2

61 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.2005.800 7.800 -0.4

62 186 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.1336.000 7.233 -0.1

63 132 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.0665.600 7.566 -0.1

64 124 LERU Randy CUB 13.0006.800 6.900 -0.7

65 118 LIU Yang CHN 12.9336.000 6.933

66 163 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.8584.500 8.358

67 172 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 12.8006.700 6.100

68 101 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 12.5335.300 7.533 -0.3

69 150 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 12.4335.900 6.533

70 126 JESSEN David CZE 12.2335.800 6.533 -0.1

71 197 FOKIN Anton UZB 11.8004.700 7.100

72 144 TOBA Andreas GER 1.6331.300 8.633 -8.3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Pommel Horse
Cavalo com alças masculino / Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 138 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.800 Q7.100 8.700

2 136 SMITH Louis GBR 15.700 Q6.900 8.800

3 134 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.650 Q6.900 8.750

4 104 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM 15.583 Q6.700 8.883

5 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.566 Q7.000 8.566

6 178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 15.383 Q6.700 8.683

7 196 NADDOUR Alexander USA 15.366 Q6.600 8.766

8 176 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.300 Q6.600 8.700

9 147 HIDVEGI Vid HUN 15.233 R16.400 8.833

10 108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 15.233 R26.600 8.633

11 117 LIN Chaopan CHN 15.033 R36.300 8.733

12 121 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 15.0336.700 8.333

13 106 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.9756.700 8.275

14 154 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.9666.200 8.766

15 119 YOU Hao CHN 14.9666.400 8.566

16 116 DENG Shudi CHN 14.8666.300 8.566

17 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 14.8336.500 8.333

18 151 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.8006.400 8.400

19 135 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.7336.400 8.333

20 177 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 14.5665.900 8.666

21 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 14.5416.000 8.541

22 109 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 14.5336.000 8.533

22 194 LEYVA Danell USA 14.5336.000 8.533

24 155 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.5336.400 8.133

25 190 SIENICHKIN Andrii UKR 14.5336.700 7.833

26 131 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.5005.900 8.600

27 111 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.4336.100 8.333

28 197 FOKIN Anton UZB 14.3335.700 8.633

29 180 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.3336.200 8.133

30 122 UDE Filip CRO 14.3336.700 7.633

31 185 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.2666.300 7.966

32 144 TOBA Andreas GER 14.2335.700 8.533

33 132 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.2335.900 8.333

34 169 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 14.2336.000 8.233

35 105 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.2336.400 7.833

36 164 DEURLOO Bart NED 14.2006.000 8.200

37 184 YUSOF Eddy SUI 14.1335.800 8.333

38 139 WILSON Nile GBR 14.1336.100 8.033

39 183 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.0666.200 7.866

40 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.0666.600 7.466

41 157 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.0335.600 8.433

42 129 KIRMES Oskar FIN 14.0005.500 8.500

43 165 RIJKEN Frank NED 13.9665.500 8.466
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Rio Olympic Arena
Arena Olímpica do Rio

Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Pommel Horse
Cavalo com alças masculino / Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 181 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 13.9335.700 8.233

45 123 LARDUET Manrique CUB 13.8666.000 7.866

46 186 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.8666.800 7.066

47 162 CORRAL Daniel MEX 13.8335.900 7.933

48 159 SHIN Donghyen KOR 13.7756.800 6.975

49 187 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.7666.800 6.966

50 141 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.7335.500 8.233

51 189 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 13.7005.400 8.300

52 140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 13.6415.100 8.541

53 158 PARK Minsoo KOR 13.6006.000 7.600

54 143 NGUYEN Marcel GER 13.4335.200 8.233

55 127 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.4005.400 8.000

56 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.3665.000 8.366

57 153 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 13.3665.800 7.566

58 150 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.3335.000 8.333

59 133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 13.1335.100 8.033

60 195 MIKULAK Samuel USA 13.1006.200 6.900

61 174 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 13.0335.000 8.033

62 101 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 12.9004.600 8.300

63 156 KIM Hansol KOR 12.9005.700 7.200

64 148 BEHAN Kieran IRL 12.8664.200 8.666

65 192 BROOKS Christopher USA 12.7665.200 7.566

66 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 12.6005.100 7.500

67 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 12.5004.800 7.700

68 126 JESSEN David CZE 12.1665.400 6.766

69 124 LERU Randy CUB 11.9665.600 6.366

70 167 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 11.9334.200 7.733

71 163 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.8003.900 7.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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Rio Olympic Arena
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Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Rings
Argolas masculinas / Anneaux - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 118 LIU Yang CHN 15.900 Q6.900 9.000

2 146 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 15.833 Q6.800 9.033

3 119 YOU Hao CHN 15.800 Q7.000 8.800

4 175 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 15.633 Q6.800 8.833

5 113 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 15.533 Q6.700 8.833

6 130 AIT SAID Samir FRA 15.533 Q6.800 8.733

7 107 GOOSSENS Dennis BEL 15.366 Q6.600 8.766

8 166 van GELDER Yuri NED 15.333 Q6.800 8.533

9 188 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.308 R16.800 8.508

10 133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 15.266 R26.900 8.366

11 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.200 R36.600 8.600

12 123 LARDUET Manrique CUB 15.1006.800 8.300

13 196 NADDOUR Alexander USA 15.0006.400 8.600

14 139 WILSON Nile GBR 14.9416.400 8.541

15 193 DALTON Jacob USA 14.9006.400 8.500

16 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 14.9006.500 8.400

17 153 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 14.7336.100 8.633

18 143 NGUYEN Marcel GER 14.7336.400 8.333

19 160 YOO Wonchul KOR 14.7336.500 8.233

20 154 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.7006.200 8.500

21 155 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.7006.600 8.100

22 138 WHITLOCK Max GBR 14.6006.000 8.600

23 192 BROOKS Christopher USA 14.5666.000 8.566

24 184 YUSOF Eddy SUI 14.5336.100 8.433

24 195 MIKULAK Samuel USA 14.5336.100 8.433

26 176 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.5336.200 8.333

27 114 MORGAN Scott CAN 14.5336.500 8.033

28 132 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.5006.000 8.500

29 178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14.4335.800 8.633

30 158 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.4006.000 8.400

31 131 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.3335.800 8.533

31 135 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.3335.800 8.533

33 127 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.3336.000 8.333

34 116 DENG Shudi CHN 14.3006.100 8.200

35 164 DEURLOO Bart NED 14.2666.100 8.166

36 183 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.2005.500 8.700

37 109 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 14.2006.100 8.100

38 137 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.1665.400 8.766

39 121 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 14.1666.200 7.966

40 140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 14.1585.800 8.358

41 180 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.1335.500 8.633

42 148 BEHAN Kieran IRL 14.1335.700 8.433

43 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 14.1336.100 8.033
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Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Rings
Argolas masculinas / Anneaux - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 117 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.1336.200 7.933

45 181 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.0335.100 8.933

46 111 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.0335.800 8.233

47 106 STEPKO Oleg AZE 14.0336.200 7.833

48 197 FOKIN Anton UZB 13.9665.900 8.066

49 151 KATO Ryohei JPN 13.9666.000 7.966

50 141 DAUSER Lukas GER 13.9165.900 8.016

51 108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 13.8665.600 8.266

52 129 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.8335.300 8.533

53 186 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.7335.300 8.433

54 165 RIJKEN Frank NED 13.7005.100 8.600

55 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.7005.700 8.000

56 187 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.7005.900 7.800

57 150 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.6665.100 8.566

58 189 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 13.6665.300 8.366

59 105 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 13.6005.600 8.000

60 157 LEE Sangwook KOR 13.5005.500 8.000

61 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.4665.000 8.466

62 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.4335.500 7.933

63 124 LERU Randy CUB 13.4005.700 7.700

64 126 JESSEN David CZE 13.3665.200 8.166

65 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.3665.400 7.966

66 174 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 13.3335.300 8.033

67 169 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.2665.100 8.166

68 101 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 13.0335.200 7.833

69 167 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 12.9415.500 7.441

70 163 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.8664.800 8.066

 144 TOBA Andreas GER DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Vault
Salto masculino / Saut de  cheval - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 171 RI Se Gwang PRK 15.43315.300-0.16.4001 9.000 Q

 15.5666.4002 9.166  

2 175 ABLIAZIN Denis RUS 15.41615.400-0.16.4001 9.100 Q

 15.4336.2002 9.233  

3 152 SHIRAI Kenzo JPN 15.28315.4666.0001 9.466 Q

 15.1005.6002 9.500  

4 188 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 15.28315.4336.0001 9.433 Q

 15.133-0.16.0002 9.233  

5 172 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 15.28315.1336.0001 9.133 Q

 15.433-0.16.2002 9.333  

6 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 15.28315.2666.0001 9.266 Q

 15.3006.0002 9.300  

7 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.18315.0666.0001 9.066 Q

 15.3006.0002 9.300  

8 115 GONZALEZ Tomas CHI 15.14915.2336.0001 9.233 Q

 15.0665.6002 9.466  

9 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 15.01615.2666.0001 9.266 R1

 14.766-0.36.0002 9.066  

10 193 DALTON Jacob USA 14.63315.1336.0001 9.133 R2

 14.133-0.36.0002 8.433  

11 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.56615.300-0.16.0001 9.400 R3

 13.833-0.36.0002 8.133  

12 182 GISCHARD Benjamin SUI 14.51614.3005.2001 9.100

 14.7335.6002 9.133  

13 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.48314.6335.6001 9.033

 14.3335.2002 9.133  

14 114 MORGAN Scott CAN 14.47014.6005.6001 9.000

 14.341-0.15.6002 8.841  

15 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.84914.1335.2001 8.933

 13.566-0.35.6002 8.266  

16 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.79914.1335.2001 8.933

 13.4664.4002 9.066  

17 156 KIM Hansol KOR 13.74912.633-0.35.2001 7.733

 14.866-0.16.0002 8.966  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Parallel Bars
Barras paralelas masculinas / Barres parallèles - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 16.166 Q7.100 9.066

2 176 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 15.933 Q6.900 9.033

3 116 DENG Shudi CHN 15.800 Q7.200 8.600

4 123 LARDUET Manrique CUB 15.766 Q7.100 8.666

5 119 YOU Hao CHN 15.733 Q7.400 8.333

6 117 LIN Chaopan CHN 15.7007.000 8.700

7 194 LEYVA Danell USA 15.600 Q6.900 8.700

8 151 KATO Ryohei JPN 15.500 Q6.600 8.900

9 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 15.466 Q6.600 8.866

10 154 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 15.466 R16.800 8.666

11 143 NGUYEN Marcel GER 15.466 R26.900 8.566

12 197 FOKIN Anton UZB 15.466 R37.000 8.466

13 121 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 15.4006.800 8.600

14 195 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.3756.700 8.675

15 178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 15.3666.600 8.766

16 192 BROOKS Christopher USA 15.3006.500 8.800

17 131 AUGIS Axel FRA 15.3006.800 8.500

18 106 STEPKO Oleg AZE 15.3006.900 8.400

19 141 DAUSER Lukas GER 15.2666.700 8.566

20 177 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 15.2006.400 8.800

21 193 DALTON Jacob USA 15.1666.500 8.666

22 120 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 15.1666.900 8.266

23 138 WHITLOCK Max GBR 15.0666.400 8.666

24 158 PARK Minsoo KOR 15.0336.900 8.133

25 162 CORRAL Daniel MEX 15.0006.800 8.200

26 124 LERU Randy CUB 15.0007.000 8.000

27 135 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.9666.400 8.566

28 198 PHAM Phuoc Hung VIE 14.9666.900 8.066

29 111 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.9336.000 8.933

30 180 BAUMANN Christian SUI 14.9336.400 8.533

31 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 14.9336.500 8.433

32 108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 14.9006.000 8.900

33 109 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 14.9006.400 8.500

34 139 WILSON Nile GBR 14.9006.800 8.100

35 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.8586.200 8.658

36 140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 14.8336.000 8.833

37 181 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 14.8336.500 8.333

38 132 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.7666.200 8.566

39 186 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.7336.900 7.833

40 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 14.7006.600 8.100

41 157 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.6336.300 8.333

42 164 DEURLOO Bart NED 14.5666.100 8.466

43 187 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 14.5005.900 8.600
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Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Parallel Bars
Barras paralelas masculinas / Barres parallèles - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 165 RIJKEN Frank NED 14.5006.200 8.300

45 160 YOO Wonchul KOR 14.4416.400 8.041

46 150 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.4006.100 8.300

47 167 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.3335.500 8.833

48 183 HEGI Oliver SUI 14.3336.600 7.733

49 169 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 14.2665.300 8.966

50 133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 14.2335.400 8.833

51 105 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 14.1666.400 7.766

52 134 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.1006.100 8.000

53 148 BEHAN Kieran IRL 14.0005.400 8.600

54 129 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.8915.500 8.391

55 153 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 13.8666.300 7.566

56 159 SHIN Donghyen KOR 13.8005.800 8.000

57 101 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 13.5005.300 8.200

57 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 13.5005.300 8.200

59 189 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 13.3005.800 7.500

60 184 YUSOF Eddy SUI 13.3006.200 7.100

61 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 13.1335.800 7.333

62 126 JESSEN David CZE 13.1005.600 7.500

63 174 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 13.0005.800 7.200

64 127 ABAD Nestor ESP 12.9665.700 7.266

65 190 SIENICHKIN Andrii UKR 12.7665.000 7.766

66 155 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 12.7336.200 6.533

67 163 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.7004.600 8.100

 144 TOBA Andreas GER DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar
Barra fixa masculina / Barre fixe - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 142 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.533 Q7.300 8.233

2 139 WILSON Nile GBR 15.500 Q7.000 8.500

3 168 ZONDERLAND Epke NED 15.366 Q7.200 8.166

4 194 LEYVA Danell USA 15.333 Q7.300 8.033

5 109 BARRETTO JUNIOR Francisco BRA 15.266 Q6.800 8.466

6 195 MIKULAK Samuel USA 15.133 Q6.400 8.733

7 191 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 15.133 Q6.500 8.633

8 123 LARDUET Manrique CUB 15.116 Q7.000 8.116

9 181 BRAEGGER Pablo SUI 15.100 R17.000 8.100

10 164 DEURLOO Bart NED 15.100 R27.200 7.900

11 151 KATO Ryohei JPN 15.000 R36.900 8.100

12 121 CALVO MORENO Jossimar Orlando COL 14.9667.200 7.766

13 137 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.9006.500 8.400

14 117 LIN Chaopan CHN 14.8667.000 7.866

14 124 LERU Randy CUB 14.8667.000 7.866

16 112 SASAKI Sergio BRA 14.8336.900 7.933

17 158 PARK Minsoo KOR 14.8006.300 8.500

18 102 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 14.8006.400 8.400

19 127 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.7666.600 8.166

20 111 MARIANO Arthur BRA 14.7666.700 8.066

20 192 BROOKS Christopher USA 14.7666.700 8.066

22 125 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.7006.100 8.600

23 131 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.7006.500 8.200

24 153 TANAKA Yusuke JPN 14.6666.800 7.866

25 177 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 14.6336.600 8.033

26 144 TOBA Andreas GER 14.6336.800 7.833

27 108 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey BLR 14.6006.400 8.200

27 160 YOO Wonchul KOR 14.6006.400 8.200

29 189 SEMIANKIV Maksym UKR 14.5666.200 8.366

30 176 BELYAVSKIY David RUS 14.5336.200 8.333

31 135 BEVAN Brinn GBR 14.3665.800 8.566

32 116 DENG Shudi CHN 14.3666.700 7.666

33 155 YAMAMURO Koji JPN 14.3336.300 8.033

33 193 DALTON Jacob USA 14.3336.300 8.033

35 126 JESSEN David CZE 14.3166.000 8.316

36 132 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.3005.700 8.600

37 154 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.3006.700 7.600

38 145 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.2006.800 7.400

39 161 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 14.1666.000 8.166

40 178 KUKSENKOV Nikolai RUS 14.1006.600 7.500

41 119 YOU Hao CHN 14.0666.400 7.666

41 167 WAMMES Jeffrey NED 14.0666.400 7.666

43 157 LEE Sangwook KOR 14.0666.500 7.566
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Rio Olympic Arena
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Artistic Gymnastics
Ginástica Artística / Gymnastique artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar
Barra fixa masculina / Barre fixe - hommes

Qualification
Classificatórias / Qualifications

Results
Resultados   / Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

44 149 SHATILOV Alexander ISR 14.0666.700 7.366

45 165 RIJKEN Frank NED 14.0336.000 8.033

46 150 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 14.0336.200 7.833

47 120 ZHANG Chenglong CHN 13.9666.700 7.266

48 197 FOKIN Anton UZB 13.8665.300 8.566

49 173 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 13.8335.500 8.333

50 105 PAKHNYUK Petro AZE 13.7835.600 8.183

51 169 SKJERAHAUG Stian NOR 13.7005.200 8.500

52 180 BAUMANN Christian SUI 13.7006.100 7.600

53 187 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.6665.300 8.366

54 186 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.6335.400 8.233

55 140 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 13.6336.100 7.533

56 148 BEHAN Kieran IRL 13.6005.000 8.600

57 106 STEPKO Oleg AZE 13.6005.900 7.700

58 138 WHITLOCK Max GBR 13.5666.200 7.366

59 188 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 13.5006.000 7.500

60 133 PINHEIRO RODRIGUES Danny FRA 13.4334.700 8.733

61 183 HEGI Oliver SUI 13.3665.900 7.466

62 143 NGUYEN Marcel GER 13.3666.300 7.066

63 174 PATTERSON Ryan RSA 13.2915.400 7.891

64 129 KIRMES Oskar FIN 13.2665.700 7.566

65 184 YUSOF Eddy SUI 13.1666.200 6.966

66 101 BOURGUIEG Mohamed Abdeldjalil ALG 12.8335.100 7.733

67 170 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 12.8335.200 7.633

68 179 NAGORNYY Nikita RUS 12.7335.700 7.033

69 163 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.6665.000 7.666

70 172 DRAGULESCU Marian ROU 12.1664.200 7.966

71 156 KIM Hansol KOR 11.6665.200 6.466

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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